
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3 

9 

10 

11 

D N F  

D N S  

No. 
60 
71 
30 
33 
28 
25 
76 

572 
155 

40 
19 

172 
26 
47 
13 
37 
85 
04 
02 

8 

2 

Class 
EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

Name 
Stefan Schluter 
Michael Bond 
Michael Kopecky 
Dan Hilton 
Colby Lemmons 
Steve Coleman 
James Melady 
Karl Keiger 
Rodger Soucy 
George Curl 
Trevor Bond 
Richard Wright 
Mike Coleman 
Richard Fisher 
Brian Zana 
Joanne Lemmons 
Mike Jones 
Peter Sandy 
Doug Hilton 
Kevin Vincent 

Jose Iturbe 

La ps  
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
4:54.054 
4:56.062 
4:56.698 
4:56.731 
5:04.482 
5:05.348 
5:05.532 
5:08.099 
5:13.572 
5:17.461 
5:17.832 
5:19.346 
5:20.669 
5:26.129 
5:26.714 
5:40.420 
5:44.220 
5:57.924 
2:31.350 

14.432 

Diff 

2.008 
2.644 
2.677 

10.428 
11.294 
11.478 
14.045 
19.518 
23.407 
23.778 
25.292 
26.615 
32.075 
32.660 
46.366 
50.166 

1:03.870 
1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.008 
0.636 
0.033 
7.751 
0.866 
0.184 
2.567 
5.473 
3.889 
0.371 
1.514 
1.323 
5.460 
0.585 

13.706 
3.800 

13.704 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:24.664 
2:25.195 
2:27.194 
2:26.467 
2:30.590 
2:31.014 
2:32.347 
2:31.807 
2:34.427 
2:36.148 
2:36.249 
2:34.760 
2:35.529 
2:37.506 
2:37.437 
2:45.592 
2:48.232 
5:55.123 
2:31.100 

Color 
Tangerine 
Blue 
Yellow/Black 
Blue/Grey 
Blue 
Black Tulip 
blue 
Green 
Blue 
blue 
Blue 
Red 
Black Tulip 
Blue 
Yellow 
Green 
White 
white/blue 
Red 
yellow 

Silver 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 914-4 
Midget 
Porsche 914 
Austin Healey Bugeye 
Austin Mini Cooper S 
Midget 
MG MGB 
MG Midget 
Austin Cooper S 
MG B 
MG B-GT 
MG Midget 
MG Midget 
Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
SPL311 
Morris Mini 
Triumph Spitfire 
Austin Healey sprite 
MG Midget 
Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 914 

Hometown 
San Antonio TX 
Grapevine 
League City TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Meadows Place TX 
New Braunfels 
Jefferson TX 
Covington LA 
Springtown TX 
Azle TX 
Southlake TX 
Rowlett TX 
Bishop TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Taylor 
Meadows Place TX 
Flower Mound TX 
Fulshear 
Shenandoah TX 
Porter TX 

San Antonio TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

3rd Brad Balles School & Races 
Group 2 

G2 R1 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 13:11:11 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2020 10:56 
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